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2024 Chapter Advisory Board 

Contact Information 
 

 
Beth Bardeen, Co-Chair 
Seattle CHADD 
beth@bethbardeen.com 
 
Suzanne Sophos, Co-Chair 
Greater Los Angeles CHADD 
suzanne_sophos@chadd.org 
 
Dale Davison 
Chicago's North Shore 
ADHD Support Group Chapter  
dale@daledavison.com  
 
Jami Demuth  
CHADD of Iowa  
Midwest Regional Center 
jami_demuth@chadd.org  
 
Jeremy Didier 
President, CHADD Board of Directors 
ADHDKC CHADD 
jeremy_didier@chadd.org  
 
Belynda Gauthier  
Louisiana Capital Area CHADD  
lacachadd@hotmail.com  
 
Angela Green  
Philadelphia CHADD  
angelagreen23@gmail.com  
 
Larry Jones, MD 
drlarryadhdlifecoach@gmail.com 
 
Judy Marshall  
CHADD of Northern CA  
judymarshall@comcast.net  

Chrissy Mathis  
BuxMont CHADD  
Northeast Regional Center 
ne_region@chadd.org 
chrissy.m.mathis@gmail.com  
 
Claire Noyes  
BuxMont CHADD  
Northeast Regional Center 
ne_region@chadd.org 
claire.noyes@yahoo.com  
 
Eva O’Malley  
TRI-CHADD NJ 
evaomalley@gmail.com 
 
Shirelle F. Pearson, MBA, GBA 

Nassau County, NY 
shirelle.pearson@marshmma.com  
 
Dr. Brandi Walker  
Prince Georges County CHADD  
Southern Regional Center 
bmwalker33@gmail.com  
 
Naline Walker  
Prince Georges County CHADD  
Southern Regional Center 
prince_georges@chadd.org 
 
Rick Webster  
CHADD of Northern CA 
San Francisco Adult Support Group  
rwebster@rena-fi.com 
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